o Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolivency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

03807364

Name of Company

Academy Buillding & Reefing Company Limited

i/ We

Alan Simon AFA MIPA FABRP
Langley House

Park Road

London

N2 8EX

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 06 Octcber 2008

Signed (Mlﬂu ; ; —_— Date 06 Cctober 2008

Langley Group LLP
Langley House
Park Road Ins

London
N2 8EX
*A20VA3T1*
A4B 152

f AS/S
Ref AOB55/AS/SR/IMA/NS 09/10/2008
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE

For Official Use




1

Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Academy Building & Roofing Company Limited

on the 6 October 2008 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| JOSEPH KELLY, 156 CORBETS TEY ROAD, UPMINSTER, ESSEX RM14 2EG

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,B,C are to
the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 6 October 2008 the date of the resolution
for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Building & Roofing
Contractors

Sworn/affirmed at g\L—\/ﬁ MM

Date Ny NV, BINSNWN
Signatures /Q\()\ V\).&("—_

Before Me

AV. WEINBERG LL.B.
TOR

A Solicitar or Commussioner of Qaths authorised officer

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner ts particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it 1s refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn




Academy Building & Roofing Company Limited
Statement Of Affarrs as at 6 October 2008

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge

Mitsubishi Truck 3,000 00
Lombard Commercial Finance (9,200 00)
Deficiency c/d (200 00)
Vauxhall Van 3,800 G0

GMAC UK plc {4,000 00)
Deficiency c/d (200 00)

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Debtor -Glorybuild Ltd - Note 5 115,000 00 Uncertain
Debtors/Retentions 30,000 00 8,000 00
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors 8,000 00

Signature 4\‘\\\ e Date O 6 ' O OQ
a\




Academy Building & Roofing Company Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 October 2008

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,000 CO
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets avaitable for floating charge holders 8,000 00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated defictency/surplus of assets after floating charges 8,000 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 8,000 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 40000
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 366,185 92
Academy Building Retrement Scheme 330,471 00
Greenway Developements Lid 64,458 00
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 440,243 99
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 54,758 02
1,256,516 93
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (1,248,516 93)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,248,516 93)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shares 35,000 00

35,000 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(1,283,516 93)

Signature /\Q Date DG | & OK




20 G1 8002 8GO0 90

L0 G 19A T0S Sdl

30 | obed

Gl /52"t GD N0 SWY X888 ‘pIojuwioy ed ploseH ‘Aemalbul £ NOILVHOLS3Y Hd y03o
G2 9v9 (») $30 sWD ‘xass3 uebup “Jane usepbepy ‘suapasoy sJauIeuoD umolg HJd €040
£ 98l ) A3 3ISINIA 20ao
FAUR] \.“\ - X3¢ /Z3d ‘'sque) ‘uopbununy 'sea| 1S ‘peoy Ay pajilr s8A] 1S Yliwg piAeg 10Q0
00 €8%'L Q.\ O $36 1 19| ‘ xoss3 'Bunjieg “'peoy abpugpoop ‘19 139Ny H A 004D
i¥ 1Bl 0 dno.i9 esjumosD ¢000
00 085 D 731 GSVM ‘UOBULLIBAA ‘95€ XOg 0d 'sadinag Bunjed JatsuLsspa Jo Ano 102D
29 L1 NVE 88HD "191s8yD ‘peoy ANID ‘@snoH AJlD ‘/6-Z1LD SOLIA0DaY B SUDII8}0D P17 @dUBUIS 18385y 4D ¥002D
0% 89 HQ6 919 ‘weybuiwig ‘'uoiseqbpl ‘6eg xod O d ‘PI1TINDY O/ pi1 ABapa) €000
00 000°8Y FNS LIND "X@ss3 ‘poomjualg ‘aue peaysben g a1l NILSWVYD 0020
052188 TY0 ZPAD 'aiiysidmieps ‘WeYNoS ‘peoy ucjauny ‘S5us) JeqoD 8yl ‘v 1un pajiui uoeaouu| Buiping v0do
216928, OMB 0LHY ‘xossng jsop ‘Asimel) ‘zzo1 xog od P} sweog stepiing 6090
6¢ vie 47/ £83N ‘auh ] uodn apseomeN ‘JLAL ‘M swpedsg ‘Ovardd Old wosa@ ysinug 1092
a8 €81 ZS 1 6137 50197 “ed an0io) ‘Aepn ueliuad ‘apisAsuuids ‘wea] Aousaajosut By S$S8UISNY SBD) YsSiug 008D
€1 G282 ano SLAD * xass3 “poomjusig 'Buisssujunop ‘peoy uewoy |g ONIAT044vOS OOMLINIHG 8090
0/ g6 OnS $a0 ‘ebplque) ‘Asssaems ‘1eais 19Nel g ‘ebuel ay) 21sepn Buibeuepy Jeadsyealg 2099
L6 LLI D10 2S4d ‘|oisug ‘peoy Japeed §2-Z/ oliH uopue.g 9080
00 000°E YHO £00 X8s83 ‘19)89yoj0) ‘ABmue]S ‘peoy uopuo gg P11 SJ0)0ERJUOD sUOIsHOEIg €080
+9 102 aNE Gi3 ‘ uopuon ‘peoy Buluues “asnoy easiguugys pPajilI SJ81IN0YD J18D Moelg 099D
+Z G0L') 1NO L1 NT ‘8ayspiojiaH ‘uopsappoH ‘peoy sBulppag ‘|umes apIsioaly P17 s1onpold 1s8J04 juouineag €090
69 /86 NHZ L LY X8ss83 'yaInyduwioH ‘sajuplg ‘g 1un P11 S8dIAISG |BILNOS|3 Uopled 2090
L¥ £60°'C JAQ EVYM ‘UDIBULLIBAA "SjJed pooMYDlIg ‘anuaAy uojeq ZoL P 00 8lIH Jue|d pealysy 00vD
00 88¢ OVL L LY 'X88S3 'pIojloy ‘peoy B[epsSapA|D 6 SIUOISE™ SBUNIY 90vDd
Gt 65¢ 38 8dl ‘uoimsd] 19y Weypaay ‘peoy yomsd| ‘snusn sengeq fL wun snomifenby [Hh)vie)
Oy BYM ‘Opishasiapy
£8 /SB'S ‘SUBIOH 1S 'UOKNS PEOY PIOg 'SYIOAA 9SNOH alIUpA ‘pPold Buiping Jouaxg asewn|y aseun|y POVD
v¥ Y6’y YYZ FLNY X8ss3 ‘Isisuiudn ‘peoy Aa) $18GI00 /L1 P11 CIXaly LOVD
G/ GG/ A3 X3V eovD
6l £€28'S HiZ 8OF ‘US3IS) PIOJPOOAA 'JSET BUET S3YBUS £07 Buuool4 Sry 20v0
00 tvl J3€ 0ZWY X883 HO0LNYL 1SN ‘9S0(D Jan|Q ey 10)v30)]
00 LZ¥' 0EE vVvZ FIINY Xess3 ‘Uajsuidn ‘peoy Ao S19GIOD) 95| 02 awayog Juswainsy Buiping Awapeoy LOrD
89 /E2°LL HX8 /N ‘UOpUOT ‘81818 [e1snpu| ABp UBWIOY ‘g 1un Buipjoyeos soi0y) 15 0042
3 ssalppy aweN Aoy

sJojipat) Auedwion - g
pajnwi] Auedwon Buyooy » Buipjing Awapeoy
d11 dnouig Asjbue



20 G1 80QT 1290100 90 L0 S JBA DS Sdl

¥ jo g ebied

8¢ 696 dmv HES 13N '1ua)| ‘suoIspiely ‘Pecy PJOJUSY ¥ uojybnoy uaiejoep cOND
00 €ve ') S1E 1LY 'XasS3 'UdINydUIOH ‘8s0|d ||BH S19MO 61 9eaN.O W LOWO
2l 298°1L —_ ZS8 €LY 'xass3 ‘weyuiey ‘peoy poombul|o) 1.2 Buyooy uospny W Q0NWD
/w g9¢ LWY ‘ad04n0Y
Gl 11G'S ‘pROY UieW ‘lleH umo] ‘sielopang Buiuued B aoueul4 'sa0ialag SjjIURg B SaNUBASY Buuaaey ybnolog uopuo 90710
00 0L HOB6 LAAN ‘21202 xog od 'Buissaoold udd uspwe) ybneoiog uopuo S0710
% DOE vISS ‘uopliseq ‘pY Ul
00 00Z2'6 Jaydoisiyn 'Hied ssauisng xiuaolyd ‘9snoH Xiuaoyd ‘eauan) ssauisng xass3 yinos SOUBLIJ IR1I2JBLIWIOYD) PLRQLUOT 075
00 /ES'E /0 SSY GLINY X853 ‘Aojany ‘peoy piojueH £ L7 ONIZ00H M9 #0770
6t C8E MNP 93 ' uoisjeq “'peOY MOjumoLg “as0ld BULY b LNYHHENA 311S3N €070
Gy L1LO'8BL AdZ L END 'xass3 ‘Aeous|ig ‘Y puayinos ‘153 pul swudping ‘asnoH Yo AL SLOVHLINQOD HDM 201D
16 ¥ES'0OF NdS | LNN * sjueyuon “Aguareq “19911S UMON * @snoH amald doysig P11 swalsAg Buyooidiorep Asjbue 101D
00 (081 1X1 SINg ‘Buyuop ‘'szey xog od §9218S Bunjled yeque 00710
000 r3Z PLNY 'x8ss] ‘Jeisuilidn ‘peoy As) sjaqlod 95| Aljey ydesor 00Md
8S 5966 p1eD VpaIDMr oorod
00 S¢S 4VS BAUS ‘MO[SW|IAN ‘BUBT J81EAA ‘@SNOH SUIOAM FOYO SIBUOISSILILIOD UQNBLLION| LOID
Z0 8S2'vS YWT #2471 10odiaa] Y200 susenp) 00| 1514 ‘suoneladQ Asuaaosy) {1¥A) SlWoIsnD) 9 anuaasy WH Q0HD
ASP ZING  Xessng
000 1590 ‘Buiypopn ‘peoy ucibulueq ‘asnoy abpug uolBuung AN ‘900 Juawaciojug (3 AYd) swoisng g anuaasy WH 001D
66 EVZ OvY XXP L9 'SHIOA 1S ‘plojpeig ‘ARpp Bsielg st ‘Hnod Aeusiua) ‘NI plopeig SWOIsND g onusAay WH SOHD
BG £€6'L 1 XV6 8SS ' X088 "‘pue|s| Aeaue) ‘enusny Zip v ONIJO0Y MIINHDIH £0HD
Ly Z0¥'L THY L 29y ‘enysdweH ‘eyojsbuiseg ‘maip Buiseq 'ssoun wiayuon pauwn 1944 ZOHD
G2 9252 XSS ZLNY 'x9ss3 'shei9 ‘apis|IH ¢ P17 siep|ing ebied @ xuo 0020
00 8S¥'¥9 val® P11 suawdo@aag Aemuasio 09D
00 000'¥ 3S¢ LN ‘'uoin ‘Jeays [adey) 64 ‘asnoH Aajsem oid M¥N YWD 2092
S1 6012 N38 SWH * x8553 “plojwoy ‘‘anuaay uopbuued *anuan ssauisng ayj ‘H % O 1N payWwiIT SUOIINOS 321U aInjng 204D
96 0LE'¥1 DL€ 019 ‘uojybno ‘peoy uojsbue ‘asnoH JIoA ‘Z1 #un 13MIVYr ¥ L3N 11N4 L0450
6€ ¥85'6 'NZ ALD3 ‘uopuoT ‘peoy AND 8ZL-vZL soy3 2030
£6 85S¢ X1G LHQ ‘wewng ‘g6z xog od 'aAua) Jawoisn) JSIEM AI0YNG § XoSs3 1032
00 004'€ NG A8 ‘UOpUOT 'BleD) 158104 'PEOY Hedp 09 Y1v¥WN 3 0030
nolt
00 08 LD ‘X88s3 'pIosways) ABp SUBLUYOH 81 ‘9SNCH HIMG ‘anual Juswadlopug [eucibay vIAQ S0an
3 SSAIPPY aweN Aay

sto}ipai) Auedwosn - g
pajiwi] Auedwon Buyooy g Buipjing Awapeasy
d11 dnoun) Asjbueq




£0 S1 8002 18390120 90 105 18A DS Sdi

t jo ¢ abey

8T 19V'61 @ Q3¢ £3 ‘uopuoT] ‘mog Ag Asjwoalg eang eusduly ‘asnoy pery QL7102 ONIQI044Y0S vl 010
8L 1.6 O gy8 911 'Aaung ‘Aespayg ‘usalo) Aeqqy 'sisysio)) Aeqqy P17 swajsAg Buibew) 3N 981 eqIysoL €010
I8 898 O IHZ £HA * weying Auno) “Asjng “aleis [euisnpu) olegorod pauwin sbuneod 1o 2019
LE ¥S1'E _ IME 0ZNY x8ssT ‘shels) "ARM HO0UNL 1Sap JEd [IBjey SpIsayen I0A 87 Auoy LOLD
15929 O 086 ZLWD ‘xass3 'Aeouaiig 12848 UBIH 01-8 '9snoH Ajueyd 100 PNZ ‘g 8Ins ‘saJjuag anH ebo| 0012
86612’ Q. O garz /37 'onysIs)senia 191sa0197 ‘UOISAS 198NS HaqY €€ SH00A NOLSAS 80SD
vl 1G¥ \{u MIS 9834 MIOUON ‘uojue)sUNY ‘aleBisapn ‘asnoH puefise3 Old BjeQ % 92I0A sulems 108D
£6 922 VS 1L QF ‘@UYSHIOA 1SS ‘PIOJPRIG ‘BueT J2dIA 0.-99 weos | saddng 90S9
G €62V XS/ t13 'UopuoT ‘ISNOYBWIT ‘MBIAIBYEM BE v¥Qad313anals 508D
0S 296'¢ dgl LSS 'xass3 ‘Bag UQ puaynos ‘1eals aouale|d o (|31108 080
Zi by pieD paInos £0S2
¢l VAL 148 22vd “IADB A YJed SSauIsng auo}SpUNnoH :m:cm>< pesiy :EmEtmamD SIUNO2JY 10240 XUIMI05 0SSO
62 9502 vde zga9 ‘ebpuguie) ‘peoy S|y pEL-gg ) '8SNoH Xaun SliARS LOSD
9z I1GE'1 vY6 1IN ‘9uh] uodn afjseomaN “led UHON P11 (MN) sbeg 0082
18 6219l S18 SN 'x9553 ‘projwey ‘IH ploJeH ‘peoy abpiquo| ‘asnoH poomieQ P11 (uopuot jse3)esnoysiepy Jooy 040
8¢ 625 dZ. Z¥M ‘projpag ‘uoysdwiay ‘gsg xod od Juswsabeuep 1988y 00y £0dD
£9 S6Y'E fNL 9vH ' Xas9|ppI “POOMULION “1921S YbBIH 'p7-0p ‘'80e|d plRuleH ‘00 8 MOID Haqoy 204D
00 052 NNZ +3 * uopuo ‘piojbuiyd ‘|- peaH sbury veeL uojueH,0 Wdy LOYD
£0 95¢ UXG LAY X583 ‘sAes) ‘BueT wlLed SMaysy ‘9snoH yuijsues] ‘g iun SNOILYDIHEaY4 08 0040
06 009 Hal 192 ‘ebpugue) ‘peoy jse3 ‘asnopt uojbulliam xigenp L0DD
¢6 297 HNE SWY * X8ss] “'plojuoy “‘moy 1a1)|0D “peoy Moy J81||0D £L-1E saddng Buneloosaq 1sinypuenyd o0DD
0S 225'Z1 Mz 3 'uopuoT 1eang now ‘ebpoT uApoolg P} S10BHUOD Apind Z0dD
6€ 84G'L aH9 LON " weybumon ¢zl xo8 O d uabiamod 104D
22 969 S8 61D  x8853 'MoueH “'ssfoeuuld 8y] 'gezy xed O d papwi samog Asuld 004D
G0 OwN.w N9 66SS ! Xo583 f ReS-UD-pusyinog :mc_mmooo_n_ Em.c.__»mn_ mmcm._o mm:m._O 000D
86 €LLT d¥5 9dH '$HoNQ ‘weysiawy 'anudAy WajIyD ‘asnoy ylewpiing OgHN LOND
66 080°1L XZS SN * sigeisung “sifay uoybnoH ‘“yied ||[eH uolubnoH ‘asnoH ¥2IMIBAA P17 8ouBINSSy ANEnt |BUOtieN 00OND
00642 gDl £SS 'X9s53 ‘Jesjuag ‘peoy 1eauad 02 MOANIMEW LO0WD
8% 852"} Nd6 QLdH ‘syong ‘1alempnoT ‘peoy Alepunog ‘@snoH auoisAay ‘| wun P11 N U 3ugow sTa] k]
2. 8522 ddl 29 'moBse|n ‘1alg 861099 1594 001 $801A18G IOJUB N SOWD
8£89/'1 IMP GENL * xossng jse] “sbunseq /2 xog O d pajii 19unoy jleydsy onsep FOWD
99 629 1dZ /W X8583 ‘pIOJWOY ‘Bnusay ulsise3 Yo ‘10 obioen buiy P11 eubepy COND
3 ssalppy aweN Aoy

sJ0}ipa1n) Auedwon - g
paywi] Auedwon Buyooy g Buipjing Awapeay
d11 dnouig Aajbue




20 S} 800 1390130 90

L0 S JBA DS 8dI

t jo v afied

€6 91£'692Z°L Buijjejo] sainu3z o0l
108221 DA L 1SS ‘PLopioips ‘Kep uosBpoy “jied ssauisng pIopdIAL ‘9SNOH Ja)ep uooeg MBI COMO
Ty £81'0L Ndz 113 'uopuo “Yed sbpuquen L1-6 997 UBLUSIAA LOMD
L€ ZVE'6T 472 L3S ‘ucpuon ‘Heyps SJeing ‘alenbg Asamalg /7 Slsuled g UILEW WEIl[IAA 00MD
LS 1GC NAL €37 ° J81s92197 “642 x0d O d aaq Bunip 00AD
¥ 02 4%/ 9SS ‘xass3 ‘ubiglfey ‘peoy JEpNS '91BIST [BLISNRU| POy Yooig |2 saiiddng Buiyooy tarodiepun Lono
¥, 89 Ng9 /&7 ‘Aquiiod ‘peoy |00diaAi ‘JamoljAelN BUl G/t P11 {(epimpliopn) Buiuies] M0 oon?d
65 19 H19 G138 ‘uopuoT 1aa.4s Weysuslq ‘Heyas uIody (weyyoad) sunjiad siael ], 9012
00 0ZL 731 SSVAA ‘UOIBUILLIBAA ‘O6E X0g O d “ISIsuiusam Jo Aj0 'seoiaag Buniied uopuo 10} podsuel |, 201D
00 06/ 31 GSYAA ‘UOIBULIBAA ‘96E X0 O d 'I8isuiusam Jo AjD) 'sao1alag Buiied uopuo 1o} Jodsuel ] S0LD
3 $S8.ppy oweN Aoy

sio)paln Auedwon - g
pajiwi] Auedwoq Buyooy B Buipjing Awapesy
d171 dnouag AejBuen




L0 G} 800¢ 199020 90 L0S 18A DS Sdl 1 Jo | sbed

NS

O
—= 3
s
KUO

amneubig
000°s€ Buiejo] sanug |
000'6¢ 0 000'sE 0 937 F1NY xess3 Jsjsuiwdn ‘peoy As ), $19qi0D 951 Asy ydesor  0OMH
|ejo§ 1BY10 P40 jaid sSalppy awepN Aay

siapjoyaieys - 9
pajywi] Auedwon Buyooy g Buipjing Awspeoy




